

MEX 01 of 2023

Order dated:18/04/2023

Today is fixed for payment by OP .

Petitioner files hazira.

O/P is absent without step.

Issue D/W against O/P as per prayer of the petitioner.

Pertitioner is directed to file requisite at once.

Fix 27/06/2023 For E/R of D/W.