

M.Ex. 01 of 2023

Dated :- 27.06.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.

Case stands adjourn due to resolution of Local Bar.

Fix 31-08-2023 for E/R of D/W.

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 4<sup>th</sup> Court, Howrah.

