

Mex 01 of 2023

Order dated: 31-08-2023

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.

Petitioner files hazira.

LD.P.O. is on duty leave , Ld.J.M. 5th Court is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 18/11/2023 for E/R of D/W.

(I/C 5th J.M.)